LAKSH IT

M A ELECTRICAL

SEWA CALL

LAKSH IT L1

Description/ltem

QTY

Rate |Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Token Display

Character Size - 2.3"

Display Technology - 7 Segment

"Your Order is ready"

Sound - Ding Dong Bell

3 Digit upto 999, 3 Counter

Shape - Rectangle

Lighting Color - Red

Body Material - Metal

Connectivity - R$232

Voltage - 220-240 V AC

Mounting Type - Wall Mounted

With 5 Mtr Cable

9800 | 78400

10200

81600

10710 85680

9600

76800

Total

78400

81600

85680

76800

GST 18%

14112

14688

15422.4

13824

Total amount

92512

96288

92512

92512




